
Slno Boarding Point Route Order Morning Trip Evening Trip

1 THALAYOLAPARAMBU  BUS STAND 1 7.25 3.48

2 THALAYOLAPARAMBU  BRIDGE 2 7.26 3.47

3 ILLITHONDU 3 7.28 3.45

4 THALAYOLAPARAMBU  GOVT HOSPITAL 4 7.30 3.43

5 KSEB JN 5 7.32 3.42

6 SYLON KAVALA 6 7.34 3.37

7 MANNAR 7 7.37 3.35

8 APPANCHIRA 8 7.40 3.33

9 CHIRAPURAM 9 7.43 3.30

10 IRUMBAYAM 10 7.51 3.22

11 SCHOOL 11 8.10 3.15

Driver

AMJITH KHAN

9656767562

BUS No.30 -  THALAYOLAPARAMBU 

Helper

BHAVAN'S NEWSPRINT VIDYALAYA, VELLOOR

SEEMA

9745560274


